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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
2019-20 

 
Sr.No. Activity Commencement Concluding Days Total 

Days 

1.  First Session 
Monday to June 

2019 
Wednesday, 23 

Oct, 2019 
108 

2.  Admission Process 
Monday, 10 June 

2019 
Saturday, 15 June 

2019 
06 

3.  
Teaching Days(first 

Session) 
Monday, 17 June 

2019 
Saturday, 12 Oct 

2019 
93 

 Winter Exam Preparation 
Monday, 14 Oct 

2019 
Wednesday, 23 Oct 

2019 
09 

4.  First Term Vacation 
Thursday, 24 Oct 

2019 
Wednesday, 20 Nov 

2019 
24 

 Non Education Days 
Thursday, 21 Nov 

2019 
Friday, 13 Dec 

2019 
20 

5.  
Teaching Session(Second 

Session) 
Saturday, 14 Dec 

2019 
Saturday, 18 Jan 

2019 
90 

6.   
Monday, 27 Jan 

2020 
Monday, 13 April 

2020 
 

7.  Second Session 
Thursday, 21 Nov 

2019 
Saturday, 25 April 

2020 
126 

8.  
Preparation for Summer 

Exam 
Wednesday, 15 

April 2020 
Saturday, 25 April 

2020 
10 

9.  Second Term Vacation 
Monday, 27 April 

2020 
Saturday, 06 June 

2020 
36 

 

Tentative Schedule 

Sr. 
No. 

Activity Commencement Concluding Days 
Total 
Days 

1.  Winter Examination 
Thursday, 17 Oct 

2019 
Friday, 13 Dec 2019 46 

2.  Summer Examination 
Wednesday, 15 

April 2020 
Saturday, 06 June 

2020 
46 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC ACTIVE PLAN 

Sr. 
No. 

Month, Day And Date Activity 

1.  *June* 
10 June, 2019, Monday 

 
26 June, 2019, Wednesday 

 
Session opening and Admission 

Process Start/staff meeting 
Shahu Maharaj Jayanti 

2.  *July* 
11 July, 2019, Thursday 
23 July, 2019, Tuesday 

26 July, 2019 

 
Van Sarankshan Din 

Lokmanya Balgangadhar Tilak 

Jayanti 
Kargil Divas 

3.  *August* 
1 August, 2019, Thursday 
9 August, 2019, Tuesday 

13 August, 2019, Thursday 
15 August, 2019, Thursday 

19 August, 2019, 
24 August, 2019, 

 
Lokmannya Balgangadhar Tilak 

Punyatithi 

Book Exhibition 
Parent Meeting 

Independent Day Celebration 
Independent Day Program for 

B.A. I 

Anti Ragging Program 

4.  *September* 

4 September, 2019 
 

5 September, 2019, Thursday 

9 September, 2019 
21 September,2019 Saturday 
24 September, 2019 Thursday 

 

Workshop on use of smart phone 
for student organized by dept. of 

Urdu 

Teachers Day 
World Literacy Day 

Guest Lecture on personality 

Development 
NSS Day Celebration 

5.  *October* 
2 October, 2019, Wednesday 

 
5 to 10 October, 2019 

11 October, 2019, Friday 

12 to 19 October 
15 October, 2019 
26 October, 2019 

 
Birth Anniversary of Mahatma 

Gandhi and Lalbahadur Shastri 
First Unit Test 

Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj 

Punyatithi 
Seminar, Department of all 

Subject 



24 Oct to 20 Nov 2019 
23 October 2019 

Vachan Prerana Divas 
Water Conservation Awareness 

program 

First Term Vacation 
Seminar on Domestic Violence 

Women conducted- Department 

of Sociology 

6.  *December* 

1 December, 2019, Sunday 
6 December, 2019, Friday 

20 December, 2019, Friday 
20 Dec to 27 Dec, 2019 

 

Aids Awareness Day 
Death Anniversary of Dr. B. R. 

Ambedkar 
Gadge Baba Death Anniversary 

NSS Resident Camp 

7.  *January* 
3 January, 2020, Friday 

12 January, 2020, Sunday. 
 

26 January, 2020 

 
Birth anniversary Savitribai Fule 

Yuvak Din- Swami Vivekananda 
Award Degree Distribution 

Celebration 

Republic Day Celebration 

8.  *February* 

5 February, 2020 
19 February, 2020\ 

18 February,2020 
 

28 February, 2020 

15 Feb to 25 Feb, 2020 

 

Lecture Serious 
Birth Anniversary of Shivaji 

Maharaj 
Street Ply on Gender Equality 
Mas Performance at Village 

Pimplod 
World Science Day 
Second Unit Test 

9.  *March* 
10 March, 2020 

12 March to 17 March, 2020 

 
Alumini Meeting 

Seminar for all Subject 

10.  *April* 

14 April, 2020 
22 April, 2020 

23 to 26 April 2020 

 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 
Earth Day 

Group Discussion 

11.  *May* 
1 May 2020 

 
Maharashtra Day 

 


